800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
DAMP

PCS = POWER SELECTABLE &
CCT SELECTABLE 3500K/4000K/5000K
ORDERING GUIDE DAMP
LOCATION
5
WARRANTY
YEAR DIMMABLEDIMMABLE
LED
INSTALLATION
• Suspension mount ready, V-hook & chain included
• Surface mount and pendant mount kits
 sold separately
• Wire guards available for additional protection
COMPLIANCE
• cULus listed for damp location
• FCC part 15
• -40°F to 131°F ambient operating temperatures
• 5-year limited warranty
EMERGENCY BATTERY  BACKUP
• Select models with integrated emergency
 battery backup
• 90 minute battery backup with constant power to
 LED system
• Field install, 120-277V Universal input emergency
 driver accessory available
• Minimum starting temperature for battery 32°F
CONTROLS
• Low voltage sensor receptacle for sensor install
• Plug and play low voltage PIR sensor and remote
 control accessory available
• Line voltage PIR sensor accessory available
 for use with 120-277V
• 0-10V dimming standard on all fixtures
CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast aluminum body  with center driver
 housing for durability and thermal control
• White powder coat finish
• Wide 90 degree, optically enhanced lens
 for added glare control
• URG rating < 28
ELECTRICAL
• Standard 0-10V dimming
• Multi-volt driver, 120-277V standard
• High Voltage 277-480V model available
• Long life LED system with greater than 50,000 hours
• Power Factor ≥0.9, THD% ≤20%
• 6kV surge protection rating
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC
INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX. INPUT
CURRENT
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY
(LM/W)
HID
REPLACEMENT
FLOURESCENT
REPLACEMENT
TYPICAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
LHB-15L-W-PCS-U 75829 032886308765 120-277V
1.0/0.44A
60W
3500K 9,400 157
100W 4-LAMP 32W T8/NBF
12-20FT
4000K 9,600 160